
2

CATES
OLIVETTI
BELLAIRE

7
59

60
6
08

99
6

3

0
0
2
1
1

RATED T+
$3.99 US

BO
NU

S 
DI

GI
TA

L 
ED

IT
IO

N 
– 

DE
TA

IL
S 

IN
SI

DE
!



DEATH OF INHUMANS No. 2, October 2018. Published Monthly by MARVEL WORLDWIDE, INC., a subsidiary of MARVEL ENTERTAINMENT, LLC. OFFICE OF PUBLICATION: 135 West 50th Street, New York, NY 10020. BULK 
MAIL POSTAGE PAID AT NEW YORK, NY AND AT ADDITIONAL MAILING OFFICES. © 2018 MARVEL No similarity between any of the names, characters, persons, and/or institutions in this magazine with those of any living 
or dead person or institution is intended, and any such similarity which may exist is purely coincidental. $3.99 per copy in the U.S. (GST #R127032852) in the direct market; Canadian Agreement #40668537. Printed in the 
USA. Subscription rate (U.S. dollars) for 12 issues: U.S. $26.99; Canada $42.99; Foreign $42.99. POSTMASTER: SEND ALL ADDRESS CHANGES TO DEATH OF INHUMANS, C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS P.O. BOX 727 NEW 
HYDE PARK, NY 11040. TELEPHONE # (888) 511-5480. FAX # (347) 537-2649. subscriptions@marvel.com. DAN BUCKLEY, President, Marvel Entertainment; JOHN NEE, Publisher; JOE QUESADA, Chief Creative Offi cer; 
TOM BREVOORT, SVP of Publishing; DAVID BOGART, SVP of Business Affairs & Operations, Publishing & Partnership; DAVID GABRIEL, SVP of Sales & Marketing, Publishing; JEFF YOUNGQUIST, VP of Production & Special 
Projects; DAN CARR, Executive Director of Publishing Technology; ALEX MORALES, Director of Publishing Operations; DAN EDINGTON, Managing Editor; SUSAN CRESPI, Production Manager; STAN LEE, Chairman Emeritus. 
For information regarding advertising in Marvel Comics or on Marvel.com, please contact Vit DeBellis, Custom Solutions & Integrated Advertising Manager, at vdebellis@marvel.com. For Marvel subscription inquiries, please 

call 888-511-5480. Manufactured between 07/06/2018 and 07/17/2018 by LSC COMMUNICATIONS INC., GLASGOW, KY, USA.

CHAPTER TWO: “SPEAK AND DESTROY”

Long ago, the Kree experimented on primitive beings across the universe, resulting in the creation of THE INHUMANS. But prophecy warned of THE MIDNIGHT 
KING, an Inhuman who would bring about the annihilation of the Kree, so they ended up destroying all but fi ve of the then-fl edgling Inhuman tribes. In time, 

BLACK BOLT of the Inhumans of Earth would come to rule those fi ve tribes.
 

But now they are nearly all dead. The Kree—their empire having recently been devastated and homeworld destroyed—have sent a message to Black Bolt: 
Join or die. But it is not his own death that strikes fear into Black Bolt’s heart: It is the death of his people. For New Arctilan has been wiped out at the hands 

of VOX, a mysterious Kree soldier seemingly more powerful than any Inhuman. At Vox’s hands, Black Bolt’s brother MAXIMUS and his faithful companion 
LOCKJAW are dead, along with so many more.  

 
Now Black Bolt and the Royal Family must decide what their answer will be: Join or die.
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